NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from NAD Education

forum, in Aluva Forane.

Apl. ID.
170120
170117
170119
170118
170121
170122

Student Name
Angel Mary A X

Catharine K J
Angel Benny
Abhinav Sabu
Aleena Pius

Aleena Catherin AR

Phone

9526283372
9744306844
9847923460
8592024009
9020723383
9895827827

Mark
33
31
30
28
25
24

Interview
Date

04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017

Interview Time

01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
01:40 PM - 01:50 PM

e Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the

time of interview fixed.

e Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the

candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



