## NAVADARSAN

## Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from **NAD** Education forum, in **Aluva** Forane.

Apl. ID.	Student Name	Phone	Mark	Interview Date	Interview Time
170120	Angel Mary A X	9526283372	33	04-04-2017	01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
170117	Catharine K J	9744306844	31	04-04-2017	01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
170119	Angel Benny	9847923460	30	04-04-2017	01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
170118	Abhinav Sabu	8592024009	28	04-04-2017	01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
170121	Aleena Pius	9020723383	25	04-04-2017	01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
170122	Aleena Catherin A R	9895827827	24	04-04-2017	01:40 PM - 01:50 PM

- Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the time of interview fixed.
- Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.